2014 €T JOAD State Championship

Bowman Male Compound
1st Cooper Keane
2nd Graham Cottaus

Bowman Female Compound
1st Hannah Kim

Bow Bowman Male Olympic
1st Leo Dutkewych
2nd Alfred Raucci

Bowman Female Olympic
1st Caroline Chesson
2nd Annabel Wood
3rd Kayla Pickering
Corrinne Koval
Hannah Koval

Bowman Traditional Male
1st Leif Farber-Krug

Cub Compound Female
1st Sachiko Keane
2nd Jessica Kim

Cub Olympic Male

1st Josh Lynch

2nd Alex Wiggins

3rd Mathew Lutchko
Christopher Bellino
Noah Weik
Zach Hilmer
Anthony DuCasse
Alfred Lee

Cub Olympic Female

1st Hana Tabit

2nd Shannon Crombie

3rd Meghan Domancio
Meredith Reynolds

469
413

496

349
210

512
485
409
403
272

390

589
513

543
529
514
487 X's 12
487 X's 11
478
472
430

551
510
499
490

Cadet Compound Male

1st Michael DiGregorio

2nd  CJ Perrirt

3rd  Ashton Shemet
Nicholas Zummo
Preston Hazzard

Cadet Traditional male
1st Henry Keena

Cadet Olympic Male
1st Joshua Moskow
2nd  Nathan Phelps
3rd Josh Podgorski
Michael Cioffi

Cadet Olympic Female
1st Emily Nelson
2nd  Ashleigh Koval
3rd Raven Vella
Abigail Van der Swaagh
Rachel Phelps
Juhi Saxena
Elise Cracco

Junior Male Compound
1st Tyler Brush

Junior Compound Female

1st Jill Koval

547
531
525
524
404

234

539
490
487
348

546
526
497
496
483
410
409

562

533



