## 2014 CT JOAD State Championship

Bowman Male Compound			Cadet Compound Male		
1st	Cooper Keane	469	1st	Michael DiGregorio	547
2nd	Graham Cottaus	413	2nd	CJ Perrirt	531
			3rd	Ashton Shemet	525
Bowman Female Compound				Nicholas Zummo	524
1st	Hannah Kim	496		Preston Hazzard	404
Bow Bowman Male Olympic			Cadet Traditional male		
1st	Leo Dutkewych	349	1st	Henry Keena	234
2nd	Alfred Raucci	210			
			Cad	et Olympic Male	
Bow	rman Female Olympic		1st	Joshua Moskow	539
1st	Caroline Chesson	512	2nd	Nathan Phelps	490
2nd	Annabel Wood	485	3rd	Josh Podgorski	487
3rd	Kayla Pickering	409		Michael Cioffi	348
	Corrinne Koval	403			
	Hannah Koval	272	Cad	et Olympic Female	
			1st	Emily Nelson	546
Bow	man Traditional Male		2nd	Ashleigh Koval	526
1st	Leif Farber-Krug	390	3rd	Raven Vella	497
_				Abigail Van der Swaagh	496
Cub	Compound Female			Rachel Phelps	483
1st	Sachiko Keane	589		Juhi Saxena	410
2nd	Jessica Kim	513		Elise Cracco	409
Cub Olympic Male			Junior Male Compound		
1st	Josh Lynch	543	1st	Tyler Brush	562
2nd	Alex Wiggins	529			
3rd	Mathew Lutchko	514	Junior Compound Female		
	Christopher Bellino	487 X's 12	1st	Jill Koval	533
	Noah Weik	487 X's 11			
	Zach Hilmer	478			
	Anthony DuCasse	472			
	Alfred Lee	430			
Cub Olympic Female					
1st	Hana Tabit	551			
2nd	Shannon Crombie	510			
3rd	Meghan Domancio	499			
	Meredith Reynolds	490			